SRI GANGANAGAR LIST CTF CONNECTED

SG-176-MILITARY HOSPITAL

SG-316-FIELD HOSPITAL (LAB)

SG-316-FIELD HOSPITAL OPD

SG-AAROGYA DIAGNOSTIC CENTRE RSNR
SG-AASHIRWAD HOSPITAL

SG-AASTHA KIDNEY AND GENERAL HOSPITAL
SG-AASTHA MANOROG CLINIC GHARSANA
SG-AAYUSHMAN HOSPITAL SDLS
SG-ABOHAR HOSPITAL

SG-ADARSH DENTAL HOSPITAL SGNR
SG-ADARSH NURSING HOME & STONE CLINIC
SG-ADITYA DIAGNOSTIC LABORATORY
SG-ADITYA NURSING HOME PVT LTD
SG-AGARWAL NURSING HOME RSNR
SG-AGGARWAL MATERNITY AND NURSING HOME
SG-AHUJA DENTAL CLINIC

SG-AKASH HOSPITAL & TRAUMA CENTRE
SG-AKASHDEEP GENERAL HOSPITAL
SG-AKASHDEEP GENERAL HOSPITAL (NEW)
SG-AKKU LABORATORY

SG-ANAND HOSPITAL

SG-ANANTA MEDICARE LIMITED
SG-ANCHAL HOSPITAL

SG-ANGEL HOSPITAL

SG-ANMOL EYE HOSPITAL

SG-API HOSPITAL

SG-AROGYA LAB AND DIAGNOSTIC CENTRE
SG-ARORA DENTAL CARE

SG-ARORA POLYCLINIC GAJSINGHPUR
SG-ARPAN HOSPITAL

SG-AR's NAGPAL DENTAL, IMPLANT & FACIAL
SG-ASHIRWAD HEALTH CARE
SG-ASHIRWAD LAB & X-RAY CENTRE
SG-A-STAR DENTAL CARE

SG-ASTHA NURSING HOME PADAMPUR
SG-BAHL HOSPITAL & MEDICAL RESEARCH
SG-BALAJI DENTAL HUB

SG-BALAJI LABORATORY KESRISINGHPUR
SG-BANSAL CLINIC RSNR

SG-BANSAL DANTON KA HASPATAL
SG-BANSAL DENTAL CLINIC SGNR
SG-BANSAL DIAGNOSTIC CENTRE
SG-BANSAL ORTHODONTIC DENTAL CENTRE
SG-BANSAL SUPERSPECIALTY HOSPITAL
SG-BATHINDA NURSING HOME

149 BH
0 LAB
0 OPD
0 LAB

25 BH
50 BH
0 OPD
10 BH
0 OPD
0 OPD
30 BH
0 LAB
30 BH
25 BH
10 BH
0 OPD
30 BH
15 BH
25 BH
0 LAB
40 BH
O INDUSTRY
30 BH
30 BH
0 OPD
10 BH
0 LAB
0 OPD
0 OPD
30 BH
0 OPD
0 LAB
0 LAB
0 OPD
0 OPD
20 BH
0 OPD
0 LAB
0 OPD
0 OPD
0 OPD
0 UL.CL
0 OPD
30 BH
10 BH



SG-BATRA DENTAL CLINIC

SG-BEDI DENTAL CLINIC PADAMPUR
SG-BENIWAL CLINIC SDLS

SG-BENIWAL HOSPITAL SGNR

SG-BENIWAL HOSPITAL SRIKARNPUR
SG-BHAGWAN SRI LAXMINARAIN CHARITABLE
SG-BHAKHAR CLINIC

SG-BHAMBHU HOSPITAL RSNR

SG-BHARAT CHILDREN CLINIC

SG-BHARAT LABORATORY & X-RAY CENTRE GHD
SG-BHARAT LABORATORY SGNR

SG-BIKANER SHISHU & E.N.T. HOSPITAL

SG-BL MUNDRA MEMORIAL HOSPITAL
SG-BRAR LABORATORY

SG-BRL LABORATORY

SG-CARE WELL DIAGNOSTIC LABORATORY
SG-CHANDERKANTA DIAGNOSTIC LABORATORY
SG-CHANDIGARH LAB

SG-CHAUDHARY MATERNITY AND DENTAL CARE
SG-CHAUDHARY ULTRASOUND CLINIC
SG-CHAWLA DENTAL & HOMOEO CARE
SG-CHC 17Z

SG-CHC 61F

SG-CHC ANUPGARH

SG-CHC ARAYAN

SG-CHC BEENJBAYLA

SG-CHC CHUNAWAD

SG-CHC GAJSINGHPUR

SG-CHC GHADSANA

SG-CHC KARNPUR

SG-CHC KESRISINGHPUR

SG-CHC LALGARH

SG-CHC MIRJEWALA

SG-CHC NIRWANA

SG-CHC PADAMPUR

SG-CHC RAISINGHNAGAR

SG-CHC RAWLA

SG-CHC RIDMALSAR

SG-CHC SADULSHAHAR

SG-CHC SAMEJA KOTHI

SG-CHC SHIVPUR

SG-CHC SRIBIJAYNAGAR

SG-CHHABRA SUPERSPECIALITY HOSPITAL
SG-CHHAVI DIAGNOSTIC CENTRE
SG-CHOUDHARY DIAGNOSTIC LAB SBJNR
SG-CHOUDHARY DIAGNOSTIC LABORATORY PDP
SG-CITY HOSPITAL GHD

0 OPD
0 OPD
10 BH
10 BH
50 BH
22 BH
0 OPD
25 BH
0 OPD
0 LAB
0 LAB
25 BH
15 BH
0 LAB
0 LAB
0 LAB
0 UL.CL
0 LAB
10 BH
0 UL.CL
0 OPD
30 BH
30 BH
50 BH
30 BH
30 BH
30 BH
30 BH
30 BH
50 BH
30 BH
30 BH
30 BH
30 BH
30 BH
50 BH
30 BH
30 BH
50 BH
30 BH
30 BH
30 BH
10 BH
0 UL.CL
0 LAB
0 LAB
10 BH



SG-CITY HOSPITAL SDLS

SG-CITY HOSPITAL SGNR

SG-COVID LAB GOVERNMENT HOSPITAL SGNR
SG-CSCT LAB SGNR

SG-DASHMESH CLINIC PDP

SG-DASMESH CLINIC GSP

SG-DAWAR EYE HOSPITAL

SG-DAYA MANSIK & GENERAL HOSPITAL
SG-DEEP CLINIC NATHANWALI

SG-DEEP DIAGNOSTIC LABORATORY RMSPR
SG-DELHI CHILDREN HOSPITAL

SG-DELHI LABORATORY

SG-DEVTA CLINIC SRIKARNPUR

SG-DHAN DHAN BABA DEEP SINGHIJI SAHID DA.
SG-DHAN GURUNANAK DEV JI LABORATORY RSNR
SG-DISTRICT T.B. CENTRE

SG-DIVOJ HOSPITAL

SG-DIVYANSHI DIAGNOSTIC LAB SGNR

SG-DR A SARDANA CLINIC AND LAB SGNR
SG-DR ASHOK GARG HOSPITAL

SG-DR BHUTNA HOSPITAL

SG-DR DEEPAK CHAUDHARY HOSPITAL

SG-DR JEETENDRA SARASWAT'S CLINIC

SG-DR KK RASTOGI DIAGNOSTIC CENTRE
SG-DR L.D. GUPTA

SG-DR LAL PATH LAB PADAMPUR CC

SG-DR LAL PATH LAB SUKHARIA NAGAR CC4
SG-DR LAL PATH LABS CC PDP ROAD

SG-DR LAL PATH LABS CC-0876 GHD

SG-DR LAL'S PATH LAB BLOCK AREA CC

SG-DR LAL'S PATH LAB CC-7

SG-DR M.R. SHARMA MEMORIAL HOSPITAL
SG-DR MAKKAR HOSPITAL RSNR

SG-DR MATHURADAS INNERWHEEL CHARITABLE
SG-DR MAYA SHANKAR HOSPITAL

SG-DR NEEL'S DENTAL CLINIC & IMPLANT
SG-DR NITIN GUPTA RSNR

SG-DR RAJPAL MUNJAL MEMORIAL DENTAL RSNR
SG-DR RAJU SINGHAL NURSING HOME

SG-DR SACHIN'S ORTHODONTIC CENTRE
SG-DR SETIA'S BONE & JOINT HOSPITAL
SG-DR SS TANTIA MEMORIAL HOSPITAL
SG-DR SURJEET SINGH LAB & X-RAY CENTRE
SG-DR VIJAY SETIA SGNR

SG-DR VINEET GUPTA (EYE HOSPITAL)

SG-DR VINEET GUPTA RSNR

SG-DR. B.LAL CLINICAL LABORATORY PVT LT

10 BH
10 BH
0 LAB
0 LAB
10 BH
10 BH
10 BH
10 BH
0 OPD
0 LAB
30 BH
0 LAB
0 OPD
0 LAB
0 LAB
0 OPD
25 BH
0 LAB
0 LAB
15 BH
6 BH
30 BH
0 OPD
0 LAB
0 OPD
0 LAB
0 LAB
0 LAB
0 LAB
0 LAB
0 LAB
10 BH
10 BH
0 OPD
0 OPD
0 OPD
0 OPD
0 OPD
15 BH
0 OPD
30 BH
500 BH
0 LAB
0 OPD
10 BH
0 OPD
0 LAB



SG-DR. GURMEET SINGH MEMORIAL HOSPITAL
SG-DR. VIAKS ANEJA DENTAL CARE
SG-DRUG POINT SGNR

SG-DUKH NIWARAN CLINIC

SG-DURGA DENTAL CLINIC

SG-E.S.I. DISPENSARY NO. 1

SG-E.S.I. DISPENSARY NO. 2

SG-E.S.I. DISPENSARY UDYOG VIHAR
SG-ECHS POLYCLINIC SGNR

SG-EKAM DIAGNOSTIC LAB

SG-FAMILY DENTAL CARE

SG-G.B.V.N. NURSING HOSPITAL
SG-GANGANAGAR MANOROG CLINIC
SG-GANPATI DENTAL CLINIC RSNR
SG-GANPATI LABORATORY APG
SG-GANPATI LABORATORY PDP
SG-GANPATI X-RAY & BASIC LABORATORY
SG-GARG DIAGNOSTIC CENTRE

SG-GAUR HOSPITAL & POLYCLINIC
SG-GODARA DENTAL HOSPITAL
SG-GODARA HOSPITAL SGNR
SG-GOVERNMENT DISPENSARY PURANI ABADI
SG-GOVERNMENT HOSPITAL SGNR
SG-GOVERNMENT VETERINARY POLYCLINIC SGNR
SG-GOYAL HOSPITAL

SG-GOYAL LABORATORY & X-RAY APG
SG-GUPTA CLINIC APG

SG-GUPTA DENTAL CLINIC

SG-GUPTA DENTAL HOSPITAL APG
SG-GUPTA HEART AND GENERAL CARE CENTRE
SG-GUPTA NURSING HOME

SG-GUR KIRPA DIAGNOSTIC LABORATORY
SG-GURKARAN LAB J.P. SKRNPR
SG-GURUNANAK HOSPITAL
SG-GURUNANAK LAB SKRNPR

SG-HARISH LABORATORY

SG-HARJINDER EYE HOSPITAL

SG-HEALING & HOPE CLINIC

SG-HELPING HANDS FOUNDATION (HH LAB)
SG-HIMALAYA CLINIC

SG-HINDUMALKOT MANOROG CLINIC
SG-HI-TECH LABORATORY RSNR

SG-ISH IMAGING CENTRE

SG-J. SIDANA LABORATORY

SG-JAGTAR GENERAL HOSPITAL

SG-JAI BHARAT LAB & X-RAY CENTRE APG
SG-JAIN DENTAL HOSPITAL

10 BH
0 OPD
0 INDUSTRY
0 OPD
0 OPD
0 OPD
0 OPD
0 OPD
0 OPD
0 LAB
0 OPD

100 BH
0 OPD
0 OPD
0 LAB
0 LAB
0 LAB
0 UL.CL

30 BH
0 OPD

10 BH
0 OPD

370 BH
0 OPD

5 BH
LAB
0 OPD
0 OPD
0 OPD

10 BH

30 BH
0 LAB
0 LAB
0 OPD
0 LAB
0 LAB
0 OPD

10 BH
0 OPD
6 BH
0 OPD
0 LAB
0 UL.CL
0 LAB

10 BH
0 LAB
0 OPD



SG-JAIN NURSING HOME

SG-JAIPUR MOTHER & CHILD HOSPITAL
SG-JAIPUR MULTISPECIALITY HOSPITAL RSNR
SG-JALP DENTAL LAB APG

SG-JAN KALYAN AUSHDHALYA APG
SG-JANTA HOSPITAL

SG-JANTA LABORATORY SGNR

SG-JASUJA DENTAL CLINIC

SG-JEEVAN JYOTI HOSPITAL APG

SG-JINDAL ENT HOSPITAL & MEDICAL
SG-JINDAL EYE CARE

SG-JRT HOSPITAL SGNR

SG-JUBIN MULTISPECIALITY HOSPITAL
SG-JYANI SKIN CARE AND COSMETIC CARE
SG-JYANI'S DENTAL & MAX-FACIAL CLINIC
SG-JYOTI DIAGNOSTIC CENTRE

SG-KALRA DIAGNOSTIC LABORATORY
SG-KALRA NURSING HOME

SG-KAMRA DENTAL CLINIC

SG-KANTA QUEEN LABORATORY

SG-KAUSHIK NURSING HOME

SG-KBS PANCHKARMA

SG-KESHAV PRAYOGSHALA & X-RAY CENTRE
SG-KHALSA DIAGNOSTIC LABORATORY
SG-KHUSHAL HEALTH CLINIC

SG-KOCHAR HOSPITAL & RESEARCH CENTRE
SG-KRISHNA CLINIC ANUPGARH

SG-KRISHNA CLINIC GHARSANA
SG-LALGADIA HOSPITAL

SG-LASER & COSMETIC SKIN CENTRE

SG-LATE SMT. VIDYAWANTI LABHU RAM
SG-MAHARAJA AGRASEN GENERAL HOSPITAL
SG-MAHARAJA GANGA SINGH DENTAL COLLEGE
SG-MAHARSHI DAYANAND VIKAS SAMITI
SG-MAKKAR NURSING HOME

SG-MAMTA CLINICAL LABORATORY SGNR
SG-MAMTA DIGITAL X-RAY & LABORATORY SDS
SG-MAMTA LABORATORY

SG-MANAS PSYCHIATRY CENTRE

SG-MANAV CHIKITSA SEWA KENDRA
SG-MANGLAM DENTAL HOSPITAL

SG-MAX CARE HOSPITAL & CANCER CARE CENTR
SG-MAYYAR HOSPITAL

SG-METRO POLIS HEALTH CARE LTD
SG-MUNJAL DENTAL CLINIC

SG-NAGPAL KIDNEY & SUPERSPECIALTY HOSP
SG-NATIONAL CLINIC DR RAVI KANT

10 BH
30 BH
10 BH
0 OPD
0 OPD
30 BH
0 LAB
0 OPD
10 BH
30 BH
10 BH
30 BH
100 BH
0 OPD
0 OPD
0 LAB
0 LAB
15 BH
0 OPD
0 LAB
10 BH
0 OPD
0 LAB
0 LAB
0 LAB
25 BH
0 OPD
0 OPD
30 BH
40 BH
330 BH
10 BH
20 BH
0 OPD
10 BH
0 LAB
0 LAB
0 LAB
0 OPD
0 OPD
0 OPD
30 BH
10 BH
0 LAB
0 OPD
30 BH
0 OPD



SG-NATIONAL CLINIC SDLS

SG-NATIONAL DENTAL CARE & HOSPITAL
SG-NATIONAL DENTAL CLINIC VERMA
SG-NATIONAL LABORATORY
SG-NATIONAL X-RAY & CLINICAL LABORATORY
SG-NAYAN MANDIR EYE HOSPITAL
SG-NETRA JYOTI EYE CARE & MULTISPECIALTY
SG-NEW BANSAL CLINIC

SG-NEW REGAL DIAGNOSTIC LABORATORY
SG-NITIN DENTAL CLINIC KESRISINGHPUR
SG-NOKHWAL CLINICAL LABORATORY
SG-NOSEGAY PUBLIC SCHOOL (DISPENSARY)
SG-OM SRI AMBEY LABORATORY

SG-ORAL CARE DENTAL POINT

SG-PALAK DIAGNOSTIC CENTRE
SG-PARAM DENTAL CLINIC SKP

SG-PARAS DIAGNOSTIC CENTRE

SG-PARAS DIAGNOSTIC LAB & X-RAY SKP
SG-PARAS LABORATORY GSP
SG-PARBRAHM DENTAL CLINIC
SG-PARIWAR LABORATORY

SG-PARKASH DIAAGSTIC LABORATRY SBNR
SG-PERFECT DENTAL CLINIC

SG-PERIWAL NURSING HOME

SG-PHC 12 GB

SG-PHC 18 GG

SG-PHC 48 GG

SG-PHC 5LL

SG-PHC 8 SKM

SG-PHC BAJUWALA

SG-PHC BAKTAWAR PURA

SG-PHC BANDA COLONY

SG-PHC BANWALI

SG-PHC BIRMANA

SG-PHC CHAK MAHARAJKA

SG-PHC CHANA DHAM

SG-PHC DABLA

SG-PHC DAIDASPURA

SG-PHC DHABA

SG-PHC DHANUR

SG-PHC DULLAPUR KERI

SG-PHC DUNGARSINGHPURA

SG--PHC FAKIRWALI

SG-PHC GANGUWALA

SG-PHC GHAMOORWALI

SG-PHC GOMAWALI

SG-PHC GULABEWALA

0 OPD
0 OPD
0 OPD
0 LAB
0 LAB
10 BH
30 BH
0 OPD
0 LAB
0 OPD
0 LAB
0 OPD
0 LAB
0 OPD
0 LAB
0 OPD
0 UL.CL
0 LAB
0 LAB
0 OPD
0 LAB
0 LAB
0 OPD
30 BH
6 BH
6 BH
6 BH
6 BH
6 BH
6 BH
6 BH
6 BH
10 BH
6 BH
6 BH
6 BH
6 BH
6 BH
6 BH
6 BH
6 BH
6 BH
6 BH
6 BH
6 BH
6 BH
6 BH



SG-PHC HAKMABAD

SG-PHC HINDUMALKOT

SG-PHC JAITSAR

SG-PHC JALOKI

SG-PHC JOGIWALA

SG-PHC KAMRANIA

SG-PHC KHARLAN

SG-PHC KHYALIWALA

SG-PHC KONI

SG-PHC LADHUWALA

SG-PHC LAKHAHAKAM

SG-PHC MAHIYAWALI

SG-PHC MAMMAD

SG-PHC MANJHUWAS

SG-PHC MANNIWALI

SG-PHC MORJAND

SG-PHC NAHRAWALI

SG-PHC NETEWALA

SG-PHC PANNIWALI

SG-PHC PATRODA (11P)

SG-PHC RAJPURA

SG-PHC RATTEWALA

SG-PHC ROJRI

SG-PHC SANGATPURA

SG-PHC SARDARGARH

SG-PHC SOMASAR

SG-PHC SUKHCHAINPURA

SG-PHC UDSAR

SG-PMG HOSPITAL

SG-POLO LABS PVT LTD (GOVT. HSOPITAL)
SG-PRADEEP LABORATORY
SG-PRAKASH CHARITABLE HOSPITAL
SG-PRAKASH CLINIC PDP
SG-PRAKASH LABORATORY
SG-PRATHAM DIAGNOSTIC CENTRE
SG-PT DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEDICAL
SG-PUBLIC DIAGNOSTIC LABORATORY
SG-PUBLIC PATHOLOGY LAB RSNR
SG-PUNJAB AYURVED MEDICAL COLLEGE& HOSP
SG-PUROHIT BLOOD BANK
SG-RAINBOW HOSPITAL

SG-RAJ DENTAL CARE
SG-RAJASTHAN LABORATORY
SG-RAJEEV DENTAL CLINIC
SG-RAJOTIA HOSPITAL

SG-RANWA ORTHOPEDIC HOSPITAL
SG-RAVIYOT DENTAL & PHYSIO CARE

6 BH
6 BH
6 BH
6 BH
6 BH
6 BH
6 BH
10 BH
6 BH
6 BH
6 BH
6 BH
10 BH
6 BH
6 BH
10 BH
6 BH
6 BH
6 BH
6 BH
6 BH
6 BH
6 BH
6 BH
6 BH
6 BH
6 BH
6 BH
80 BH
0 LAB
0 LAB
10 BH
10 BH
0 LAB
0 UL.CL
30 BH
0 LAB
0 LAB
100 BH
0 BLOOD BNK
100 BH
0 OPD
0 LAB
0 OPD
49 BH
30 BH
10 BH



SG-REGAL DIAGNOSTIC LABORATORY
SG-REGAL LAB CC 7061 KSP

SG-RJ DIAGNOSTIC LABORATORY SGNR
SG-ROHTAK NURSING HOME

SG-RONAK PSYCHIATRIC CLINIC SDLS
SG-ROYAL DIGNOSTIC LABORATORY
SG-RUDHIRA CHARITABLE BLOOD CENTRE
SG-RUDRA PSYCHIATRIC CLINIC
SG-S.G.N.D. DIAGNOSTIC LABORATORY
SG-S.N. SUPERSPECIALTY HOSPITAL PVT. LTD
SG-SACHDEVA SKIN CLINIC

SG-SAHARAN LAB RSNR

SG-SAHU PATHOLOGICAL LABORATORY
SG-SAINT GIRI CHILDREN & GENERAL
SG-SANJEEVANI CLINIC APG
SG-SANJEEVANI LABORATORY & ALLERGY
SG-SANJEEVNI MULTISPECIALTY HOSPITAL
SG-SANJIVANI HOSPITAL

SG-SANTULAN JEEV KALYAN
SG-SARASWATI LABORATORY BEENJBAYLA
SG-SATYAM MULTISPECIALTY HOSPITAL
SG-SETHI'S DAANT DENTAL HOSPITAL
SG-SHAHEED BHAI SUKHA SINGH MEHTAB SINGH
SG-SHAKUNTALA NURSING HOME
SG-SHAKUNTLA DENTAL CARE
SG-SHANKAR DENTAL CLINIC RSNR
SG-SHANKER DENTAL HOSPITAL SKP
SG-SHANTI NURSING HOME GHD
SG-SHANTI NURSING HOME RSNR
SG-SHARMA CLINIC SKP

SG-SHARMA DIAGNOSTICS SGNR
SG-SHARMA LABORATORY

SG-SHARMA LABORATORY SADULSHAHAR
SG-SHARMA NURSING HOME RSNR
SG-SHIV DIAGNOSTIC LABORATORY
SG-SHIV LAB & X-RAY CENTRE GH

SG-SHIV LAB APG

SG-SHIV LABORATORY

SG-SHIVA DENTAL HOSPITAL & OPTICALS SDLS
SG-SHIVAM LABS PADAMPUR

SG-SHRE GOVINDAM SUPERSPCIALITY HOSPITAL
SG-SHREE AMBA HOSPITAL

SG-SHREE AMBEY HOSPITAL

SG-SHREE BALAJI HOSPITAL RSNR
SG-SHREE DENTAL CLINIC RSNR

SG-SHREE GOSWAMI HOSPITAL

SG-SHREE RAM LAB & HEALTH CARE

0 LAB
0 LAB
0 LAB
0 OPD
0 OPD
0 LAB
0 BLOOD BNK
0 OPD
0 LAB
100 BH
0 OPD
0 LAB
0 LAB
30 BH
10 BH
0 LAB
10 BH
10 BH
0 OPD
0 LAB
30 BH
0 OPD
100 BH
10 BH
0 OPD
0 OPD
0 OPD
10 BH
10 BH
0 OPD
0 LAB
0 LAB
0 LAB
10 BH
0 LAB
0 LAB
0 LAB
0 LAB
0 OPD
0 LAB
30 BH
30 BH
45 BH
15 BH
0 OPD
10 BH
0 LAB



SG-SHREE SHYAM DENTAL CARE

SG-SHRI AMBEY GENERAL HOSPITAL RSNR
SG-SHRI BALAJI HOSPITAL SGNR

SG-SHRI BALAJI LABORATORY

SG-SHRI GANESH DIAGNOSTIC LABORATORY SKP
SG-SHRI GANESH LAB SDLS

SG-SHRI GURUNANAK CHARITABLE LABORATORY
SG-SHRI GURUNANAK CLINIC SRIKARNPUR
SG-SHRI GURUNANAK LAB KSRSP

SG-SHRI JAGDAMBA CHARITABLE EYE HOSPITAL
SG-SHRI KAILASH MULTISPECIALTY HOSPITAL
SG-SHRI OM SAI MULTISPECIALTY HOSPITAL
SG-SHRI RAM HOSPITAL RSNR

SG-SHRI RAM HOSPITAL GHD

SG-SHRI RAM NEURO AND CHILD CARE HOSPITL
SG-SHRI SAI WELLNESS CENTRE

SG-SHRI SHYAM BASIC LABORATORY

SG-SHUBH PLUS DIAGNOSTICS

SG-SHUBHAM MULTISPECIALTY HOSPITAL
SG-SIDANA DENTAL CLINIC

SG-SIHAG HEALTHCARE FOUNDATION
SG-SIMRAN CLINIC KARNPUR

SG-SMILE CENTRE DENTAL CLINIC

SG-SMILE DENTAL CLINIC RSNR

SG-SMT PRAJA DEVI HOSPITAL

SG-SONI DANTON KA HASPATAL SDLS

SG-SONI NURSING HOME

SG-SRI GANGANAGAR CC-6

SG-SRI GANGANAGAR CLG. OF AYU. SCI. 7 HO
SG-SRI GANGANAGAR SUPERSPECIALTY LAB
SG-SRI VINAYAK HOSPITAL

SG-SS DIAGNOSTIC PATHOLOGY CENTER
SG-SUNNY OBEROI CLINICAL LAB & DIAGNOSTI
SG-SURYA DENTAL CARE SGNR

SG-SURYA LABORATORY

SG-SURYA LABORATORY & X-RAY CENTRE
SG-SWASTIK BLOOD BANK

SG-TANDON DIAGNOSTIC LABORATORY
SG-TANTIA DENTAL CARE

SG-TANTIA GENERAL HOSPITAL

SG-TAPOVAN AVEDNA SANSTHAN
SG-TAPOVAN BLOOD BANK SAMITI
SG-TAPOVAN TRUST

SG-TEJAS SH. JAGDISH CHANDER MEMORIAL
SG-TEK CHAND SIDANA MEMORIAL PSYCHIATRIC
SG-THAREJA CHILDREN HOSPITAL RSNR
SG-THAREJA HOSPITAL

0 OPD
10 BH
30 BH

0 LAB

0 LAB

0 LAB

0 LAB
10 BH

0 LAB
46 BH
50 BH
50 BH

100 BH
10 BH
20 BH

0 LAB

0 LAB

0 UL.CL
30 BH

0 OPD
50 BH
10 BH

0 OPD

0 OPD
10 BH

0 OPD

0 OPD

0 LAB
60 BH

0 LAB
10 BH

0 LAB

0 LAB

0 OPD

0 LAB

LAB

0 BLOOD BNK

0 LAB

0 OPD

100 BH
30 BH

0 BLOOD BNK
10 BH
10 BH
45 BH
10 BH
30 BH



SG-THE SMILE DENTAL CLINIC

SG-UMMID MANOROG CLINIC

SG-UNIQUE DIAGNOSTIC LAB

SG-UPHC ASHOK NAGAR

SG-UPHC GURUNANAK BASTI

SG-URBAN DISPENSARY NO. 2

SG-URBAN PHC W. NO. 4

SG-UTTAM LABORATORY & X-RAY GHD
SG-VARDAN LABORATORY

SG-VERMA HOSPITAL RSNR

SG-VIJAY KALRA SUPERSPECIALITY HOSPITAL
SG-VINAYAK LABORATORY SRIKARNPUR
SG-WADHWA EYE HOSPITAL

SG-YADAYV CLINIC SGNR

SG-SHRI UTTAM HOSPITAL

Shah Satnam General Hospital

Aditya Hospital (Dr. Lalit Rathi)

Aarogyam Nursing Home

Ajeet Laboratory (Mr. Ajeet Singh Chouhan)
Akash Lab Digital X-Ray (Mr. Radheshyam)

Anand Nursing Home (Dr. Rahul Chhabra)
Annpurna Diagnostic & X-Ray Center (Mr. Sushil Saharan)
Apex Suratgarh Multi. Sp. Hospital (Dr. Arvind Bansal)
Arora Care Home (Dr. Vijay Arora)

Ashirwad Lab (Mr. Ram Chander)

Balaji Lab & X-Ray Center (Mr. Rajpal Barwal)
Bansal Nursing Home (Dr. K.L. Bansal)

Bharat Rog Nidan Kender

184 Militry Hospital, Suratgarh

Chugh Nursing Home (Dr. Kavita Chugh)

City Hospital (Dr. Jayant Kumar)

Dencity Dental Care (Dr. Jagjeet Singh)
Despencary Shri Cement Ltd. (Shri Cement)
Despencary Bangur Cement Ltd. (Shri Cement)
Deys Nursing Home

Dr. G.D. Munijal Clinical Lab (Mr. Deendayal Soni)
Dr. Lalpath Aurhorised Lab (Mr. Pradeep Kumar)
Dr. Maniram Swami Memorial Hospital (Mr. Premender)
Dr. Mishra Dental Clinic (Dr. Vikas Mishra)

Dr. Vishal Chhabra Dental Clinic (Dr. Vishal Chhabra)
G.D. Hospital (Dr. G.D. Sharma)

Janta Rog Nidan Kender (Mr. Brhamnand Sharma)
Jai Hanuman Lab (Mr. Gursevak Singh)

Matree Blood Bank (Mr. Sunil Jogi)

Manju Bhargwa Hospital (Dr. Manju Bhargwa)
Marudhar School of Nursing

3Mind Care Hospital (Dr. Suresh Parihar)

0 OPD
0 OPD
0 LAB
0 OPD
0 OPD
0 OPD
0 OPD
0 LAB
0 LAB
0 OPD
30 BH
0 LAB
10 BH
0CL
30 BH
25 BH
10 BH
25 BH
0 LAB
0 LAB
10 BH
0 LAB
50 BH
10 BH
0 LAB
0 LAB
10 BH
0 LAB
100 BH
10 BH
10 BH
0 OPD
0 OPD
0 OPD
10 BH
0 LAB
0 LAB
50 BH
0 OPD
0 OPD
20 BH
0 LAB
0 LAB
0 BLOOD BNK
10 BH
50 BH
10 BH



Navjeevan Psychiatric Clinic (Mr. Rakesh Sihag)
Neelkanth Hospital (Dr. Vinod Sharma)
Orbit Eye Hospital (Dr. Akshay Bhansali)
Railway Health Unit

R.K. Hospital (Dr. R.K. Aggarwal)

Sangyan Multi Speciality Hospital
Sanjeevani Hospital (Dr. Vishal Aggarwal)
Sanjeev Laboratory

Shekhawat Ent Hospital (Dr. P.S. Shekhawat)
Shiv Diagnostic Laboratory Center

Sihag Hospital (Dr. S.K. Sihag)

Smile Dental Hospital

Station Medicare Center-Air Force, Suratgarh (Airforce Station)

Suratgarh CC3 Lab (Mr. Gursevak Singh)
Suratgarh Super Thermal Power Station
Vasundhra Hospital (Dr. Naresh Chugh)

0 OPD
10 BH
0 OPD

10 BH
10 BH
15 BH
0 LAB
10 BH
0 LAB
25 BH
10 BH
10 BH
0 LAB
10 BH
15 BH



